Description
The Ranger Pro Wireless Condition Monitoring vibration
sensor allows you to monitor velocity, acceleration, and
temperature plus timebase waveforms, spectra, and
PeakDemod spectrum. It's built for plant managers and
operators in power generation, oil and gas, and related
industrial markets.
The Bently Nevada Ranger Pro Wireless Condition Monitoring

Datasheet 125M5237 Rev. H
12/18
Ordering Information
For the detailed listing of country and
product specific approvals, refer to the
Approvals Quick Reference Guide
(108M1756) available from Bently.com.
Ranger Pro Tri-Axial Sensor ISA100
70M303 – AA-BB-CC-DD
Description:  Tri-axial wireless accelerometer
and integral temperature sensor.
Ranger Pro Single Axis Sensor
ISA100
70M301 – AA-BB-CC-DD
Description:  Uniaxial wireless accelerometer
and integral temperature sensor.
Ranger Pro Repeater ISA100
70M300 – AA-BB-CC-DD
Description:  Wireless repeater.
Ranger Pro Tri-axial Sensor
WirelessHART
70M403 – AA-BB-CC-DD
Description: Tri-axial wireless accelerometer
and integral temperature sensor.
Ranger Pro versions 70M303, 70M301,
70M300, 70M403 use the same ordering
information.
A: Mounting Hardware Options
00 No Stud
01 M6x1 to M8x1.25 Tri-axial Alignment Stud
02 M6x1 to M8x1.25 Adapter Stud
A: Mounting Hardware Options
03 M6x1 to M6x1 Stud
04 M6x1 to ¼-28 Adapter Stud
05 M6x1 to 10-32 Adapter Stud
06 M6x1 to 3/8-24 Adapter Stud
07 M6x1 to ¼-28 tri-axial Alignment Stud
08 M6x1 to 3/8-24 tri-axial Alignment Stud
09 M6x1 Epoxy Cementing Pad
10 Cementing tri-axial stud
B: Radio Option
01 ISA100 or WirelessHART
C: Battery Option
00 No battery
01 Battery supplied, not installed
D: Agency Approval Option
01 CSA North America
02 ATEX/IECEx
Ranger Pro Installation Kit
130M5452 – AA
Description:  Installation kit including battery
installation tool, O-rings, wrenches, and
USB readers.
A: Installation Package
00 Installation Tools
01 Installation Tools and USB Reader
02 USB Reader only
13/18
Ranger Pro Wireless Condition Monitoring
Datasheet 125M5237 Rev. H
System 1 Ranger Pro Device License
3071/13 – AA-BB-CC
Description:  System 1 device license for Ranger
Pro sensors installed for use with System 1. One
device license is required per Ranger Pro sensor.
A: Not Applicable for Ranger Pro
00
B: Not Applicable for Ranger Pro
00
C: Ranger Pro Device
00 ## Number of licenses required
Option 3071/13 is only applicable to